The British School

Caroline Drumm P.O. Box 566, Jhamsikhel, Patan
Principal Kathmandu, Nepal

8th December 2023
Dear Parents/Carers,
TBS Examination Fee Schedule 2023-24

Your child will be sitting exams this academic year. Individual details on your child’s exam fees will
follow, however here is an overview of what to expect.

AS level (Year 12) Edexcel* £105 per subject
CAIE £ 74 per subject

For a student taking our standard offer of 4 AS exams the total fee due will be between £296
(minimum) and £420 (maximum) depending on the subjects chosen.

*Edexcel subjects: biology, physics, chemistry, French, Spanish, history, English literature

A2 level (Year 13) Edexcel* £105 per subject
CAIE £ 74 per subject

A Level DT (2 Year course no AS level) £ 347

For a student taking our standard offer of 3 A2 exams the total fee due will be between £222
(minimum) and £315 (maximum) depending on the subjects chosen or higher if DT is one of the
subjects

“Edexcel subjects: biology, physics, chemistry, French, Spanish, history
Any changes to entries made after the entry deadline (21st February 2024) will incur a late entry fee
of 100% of the standard fee. (only invoiced to parents if the request is made by parents).
Yours Sincerely

TBS Exam Department

Patron: H.E.The British Ambassador

Telephone: 977-1-5421794, Fax: 977-1-5422012, e-mail: tbs @tbs.edu.np website: www.tbskathmandu.org




